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Bill No.

HB 1005 £
HB 1012 f
HB 1022 f
HB 1153
HB 1231 f
HB 1242 £
HB 1250
HB 1282 f
HB 1285 f
HB 1288
HB 1338 £
HB 1417 £
HB 1431 f
HB 1460 f
HB 1466 f

HB 1479 £

Bills Reported Out of Committee
. ___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|

February 17, 2023 - Friday

40th Day

2nd Supplemental

NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

Description

Military/employer tax incen.
Extreme weather events
Support & services levies
Octopus farming

Site readiness grants

Behavioral health work group

Low-income home rehab. prg.

Public building materials
Family farm permit transfers
Dept. of veterans affairs
DOC ed. and vocational prgs.
Multistate nurse licensure
Senior living meals/tax

DNR land

Dental auxiliaries

Student restraint, isolation

Committee Rpt.

FIN DP13

APP DPS19 DNP7 w/oRec4
FIN DP9 DNP4

AGNR DP9 DNP2

CB DPS29

HCW DPS14 w/oRec3

CB DPS29

CB DPS16 DNP12 w/oRecl
AGNR DPS10 w/oRecl
APP DPS30

PEW DPS14

PEW DPS11 DNP2 w/oRecl
FIN DPS13

CB DPS25 w/oRec4

HCW DPS17

ED DPS8 DNP7

2023 Regular Session

Ref.

RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
APP
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
APP
APP
RUL
RUL
RUL

APP
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HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

1492 £

1494 £

1562 £

1577 £

1586 £

1588 £

1638 £

1645

1660 £

1663 £

1677 £

1678 £

1698 £

1705

1706 £

1712 £

1714

1720 £

1737 £

1740 £

1745 £

1753 £

1766 £

1767

1776 £

1778 £

State v. Blake relief
Irrigation & rehab districts
Violence

Municipal officers/contracts
Vehicular pursuits work grp.
Ambulance personnel

State trooper recruitment
County legislative meetings
RV auctions minimum bid
Consolidated port districts
Campaign finance disclosure
Dental therapists

Gray wolf management
Stormwater facilities/county
Microenterprise home kitchen
Finfish worker displacement
Financial literacy grants
Riparian grant program
Reconciliation account
Forestry riparian easements
Diversity in clinical trials
Derelict vessel notices
Protection orders/hope cards
Federal funding opps.
Applied behavior analysis

Economic resilience planning

CRJ DPS7 w/oRec4

LG DPS6

CRJ DPS7 DNP2 w/oRec2

LG DPS6

CSJR DPS7 w/oRec2

HCW DPS15 w/oRec2

TR DPS26

LG DP6

TR DP26

LG DP6

SGOV DPS7

HCW DPS10 DNP4 w/oRec3

AGNR DPSI11

LG DPS6

LG DPS6

LAWS DP8

APP DP30

AGNR DPSI11

APP DP21 DNP9

AGNR DP11

HCW DPS17

AGNR DPSI11

CRJ DPSI1

ICEV DPS13

HCW DPS17

ICEV DPS13

APP

FIN

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

FIN

APP

APP

APP

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

CB

RUL

CB

APP

RUL

APP

APP

RUL

APP



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HIM

1784

1789 £

1792 £

1821

1823

4001

Hunger relief

Ecosystem services
Water rights procedures
Postsecondary credentials
WA student loan program

Justin DeRosier highway

APP DPS30

AGNR DPS7 w/oRec4

AGNR DP11

PEW DPS11 w/oRec2 DNP1

PEW DP11 DNP2 w/oRecl

TR DPS26

RUL

CB

RUL

APP

APP

RUL



