## STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

68th Legislature - 2023 Regular Session

LAURIE JINKINS

Speaker



TINA ORWALL Speaker Pro Tempore

BERNARD DEAN, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS Bills Reported Out of Committee									
February	17, 2023 -	•	0th Day upplemental	2023 Regular Session					
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED									
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	<u>Ref.</u>					
НВ	1005 f	Military/employer tax incen.	FIN DP13	RUL					
НВ	1012 f	Extreme weather events	APP DPS19 DNP7 w/oRec4	RUL					
НВ	1022 f	Support & services levies	FIN DP9 DNP4	RUL					
НВ	1153	Octopus farming	AGNR DP9 DNP2	RUL					
НВ	1231 f	Site readiness grants	CB DPS29	RUL					
НВ	1242 f	Behavioral health work group	HCW DPS14 w/oRec3	APP					
НВ	1250	Low-income home rehab. prg.	CB DPS29	RUL					
НВ	1282 f	Public building materials	CB DPS16 DNP12 w/oRec1	RUL					
НВ	1285 f	Family farm permit transfers	AGNR DPS10 w/oRec1	RUL					
НВ	1288 f	Dept. of veterans affairs	APP DPS30	RUL					
НВ	1338 f	DOC ed. and vocational prgs.	PEW DPS14	APP					
НВ	1417 f	Multistate nurse licensure	PEW DPS11 DNP2 w/oRec1	APP					
НВ	1431 f	Senior living meals/tax	FIN DPS13	RUL					
НВ	1460 f	DNR land	CB DPS25 w/oRec4	RUL					
НВ	1466 f	Dental auxiliaries	HCW DPS17	RUL					
НВ	1479 f	Student restraint, isolation	ED DPS8 DNP7	APP					

НВ	1492 f	State v. Blake relief	CRJ DPS7 w/oRec4	APP
НВ	1494 f	Irrigation & rehab districts	LG DPS6	FIN
НВ	1562 f	Violence	CRJ DPS7 DNP2 w/oRec2	RUL
НВ	1577 f	Municipal officers/contracts	LG DPS6	RUL
НВ	1586 f	Vehicular pursuits work grp.	CSJR DPS7 w/oRec2	APP
НВ	1588 f	Ambulance personnel	HCW DPS15 w/oRec2	RUL
НВ	1638 f	State trooper recruitment	TR DPS26	RUL
НВ	1645	County legislative meetings	LG DP6	RUL
НВ	1660 f	RV auctions minimum bid	TR DP26	RUL
НВ	1663 f	Consolidated port districts	LG DP6	FIN
НВ	1677 f	Campaign finance disclosure	SGOV DPS7	APP
НВ	1678 f	Dental therapists	HCW DPS10 DNP4 w/oRec3	APP
НВ	1698 f	Gray wolf management	AGNR DPS11	APP
НВ	1705	Stormwater facilities/county	LG DPS6	RUL
НВ	1706 f	Microenterprise home kitchen	LG DPS6	APP
НВ	1712 f	Finfish worker displacement	LAWS DP8	RUL
НВ	1714	Financial literacy grants	APP DP30	RUL
НВ	1720 f	Riparian grant program	AGNR DPS11	СВ
НВ	1737 f	Reconciliation account	APP DP21 DNP9	RUL
НВ	1740 f	Forestry riparian easements	AGNR DP11	СВ
НВ	1745 f	Diversity in clinical trials	HCW DPS17	APP
НВ	1753 f	Derelict vessel notices	AGNR DPS11	RUL
НВ	1766 f	Protection orders/hope cards	CRJ DPS11	APP
НВ	1767	Federal funding opps.	ICEV DPS13	APP
НВ	1776 f	Applied behavior analysis	HCW DPS17	RUL
НВ	1778 f	Economic resilience planning	ICEV DPS13	APP

HB	1784	Hunger relief	APP DPS30	RUL
НВ	1789 f	Ecosystem services	AGNR DPS7 w/oRec4	СВ
НВ	1792 f	Water rights procedures	AGNR DP11	RUL
НВ	1821	Postsecondary credentials	PEW DPS11 w/oRec2 DNP1	APP
НВ	1823	WA student loan program	PEW DP11 DNP2 w/oRec1	APP
НЈМ	4001	Justin DeRosier highway	TR DPS26	RUL